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The Menu of America's Best Wings from Dallas includes about 95 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $21.3. What Denver Queen likes about America's Best Wings:

This place is amazing! In my opinion it's better than wingstop! | will definitely be coming back here!Kid-
friendliness: The employees were very nice to the kids read more. The premises on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What ELAINE Byes doesn't like about
America's Best Wings:

I had the Philly it had no taste. | understand about putting to much seasoning on food but they didn't put a pinch
no don't have no money to keep getting un seasoning foodFood: 2/5 read more. Should you wish to sample
delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, then America's Best Wings in Dallas is the ideal place for
you, There are also delicious South American cuisine on the menu. Also, they provide you delicious seafood
dishes, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable.
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fimerica’s Best Wings Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Burgers

TURKEY BURGER

Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Salate Classic

GRILLED VEGGIE

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES

Suba

PHILLY

Snacks and Side Dishes

SMALL SALAD

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

$4.0

$9.0

$6.0

$5.0

$6.0

$2.2

Pescado - Tischgerichie

CATFISH $21.0

Wings

6 PIECES $7.0
Club Grilled Sandwiches
AMERICAN CLUB $9.0
STEAK SANDWICH

Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK

Wing Dings

18 PIECES $18.0
ﬂ. I .I | ’c ﬁ [ ] |
CHEESECAKE $4.3
Tresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST $7.9
Feast Pack

12 PIECES $12.0
Famous Chicksen - Family Size
24 PIECES $24.0

Uncategorized

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN $11.0
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Salads

CHEF'S SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

Side dishes
FRIES
HOT SAUCE

Dessert

SWEET POTATO PIE
BANANA PUDDING

Premium Salads
CRISPY TENDER CHICKEN
CRANBERRY ALMOND CHICKEN

Sides (lunch)
FRIED RICE (LARGE)
FRIED RICE (SMALL)

Seqfood - Fish Combes
TILAPIA (2PC)
CATFISH (2PC)

Chickien
GRILLED CHICKEN

CRISPY CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

()
Grilled Sub
SHRIMP (FRIED GRILLED)
TILAPIA (FRIED OR GRILLED)

$17.0
$8.0

$4.0

$3.6
$4.0

$17.0
$19.0

$12.0
$9.0

$16.0
$18.0

$17.0
$10.0
$11.0

$14.0
$12.0

CATFISH (FRIED OR GRILLED) $14.0
BIG BOX COMBO (5 PCS) $21.0
MEDIUM BOX COMBO (4 PCS) $18.0
SMALL BOX COMBO (3 PCS) $15.0

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

1/2 POUND BURGER $10.0
CATFISH BURGER $10.0
CHEF'S CLUB $8.6
Side Orders

CORN NUGGETS (15 PCS) $6.0
DRINK 20 Oz $3.0
DIRTY RICE (12 OZ. $4.0
POTATO SALAD (8 Oz. $3.6

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK $12.0
BURGER

FISH

Tresh Never Trozen Wings

FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (30

PCS) $53.9
FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (20

$36.0
PCS)
WINGS COMBO (15 PCS) $30.0
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FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (50
PCS)

FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS
(100 PCS)

Popular Ttems
DRINK 32 Oz $4.0

FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (10
PCS)

FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (15
PCS)

WINGS COMBO (10 PCS) $21.0

FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (5
PCS)

WINGS COMBO (5 PCS) $12.0

Whole Wings

WHOLE WINGS (10

$89.9

$169.8

$18.0

$27.0

$9.0

PCS) $33.3
\FI,VCI-IS?LE WINGS (20 $66.6
WHOLE WINGS (50 PCS) $166.4
WHOLE WINGS (15 PCS) $50.0
WHOLE WINGS (3 PCS) $10.0
WHOLE WINGS (5 PCS) $16.7

Tresh Never Trozen Tenders

FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS

(10 PCS) $40.0
FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS ¢, o
(6 PCS)

TENDER COMBO (4 PCS) $21.0
TENDER COMBO (2 PCS) $13.0

FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS

(2 PCS)

FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS

(5 PCS)

FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS

(4 PCS)

Boneless Hand Breaded

BONELESS WING
COMBOS (10 PCS)
ﬂw BONELESS WING

COMBOS (5 PCS)

BONELESS HAND BREADED
WINGS (30 PCS)

BONELESS WING COMBOS (15
PCS)

BONELESS HAND BREADED
WINGS (20 PCS)

BONELESS HAND BREADED
WINGS (15 PCS)

BONELESS HAND BREADED
WINGS (5PCS)

BONELESS HAND BREADED
WINGS (10 PCS)

TILAPIA
CHEESE
HONEY
CHICKEN
SENF

$8.0

$20.0

$16.0

$21.0

$12.0

$53.9

$30.0

$36.0

$27.0

$9.0

$18.0

$21.0

$7.9
$18.0

$12.0
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fimerica’s Best Wings

4333 Gannon Ln, Dallas, TX Opening Hours:

75237, USA, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:30

Made with menulist.menu

ol A0

ikl i

.na:h':u' ﬁ

e 1 BBV


https://menulist.menu/

