





https://menulist.menu 4333 Gannon Ln, Dallas, TX 75237, USA, United States (+1)9729134888







The Menu of America's Best Wings from Dallas includes about 95 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$21.3. What Denver Queen likes about America's Best Wings: This place is amazing! In my opinion it's better than wingstop! I will definitely be coming back here!Kidfriendliness: The employees were very nice to the kids read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What ELAINE Byes doesn't like about America's Best Wings:

I had the Philly it had no taste. I understand about putting to much seasoning on food but they didn't put a pinch no don't have no money to keep getting un seasoning foodFood: 2/5 read more. Should you wish to sample delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, then America's Best Wings in Dallas is the ideal place for you, There are also delicious South American cuisine on the menu. Also, they provide you delicious seafood dishes, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable.

	V
1	in the

Non alcoholic drinks LEMON		Pescado - Fischgerichte CATFISH	\$21.0
Appetizers		Wings	
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0	6 PIECES	\$7.0
Main courses		Club Grilled Sandwiches	
TOPPINGS		AMERICAN CLUB	\$9.0
Burgers		Delicious Sandwiches	
TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0	STEAK SANDWICH	
Fish dishes		Hot Italian Subs	
FISH SANDWICH		CHEESE STEAK	
Starters & Salads		Wing Dings	
WINGS		18 PIECES	\$18.0
Salate Classic		Biscuits and Cookies	
GRILLED VEGGIE	\$6.0	CHEESECAKE	\$4.3
French Fries		Fresh Fit Choices	
CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0	TURKEY BREAST	\$7.9
Subs		Feast Pack	
PHILLY		12 PIECES	\$12.0
Snacks and Side Dishes		Famous Chicken - Family	Size
SMALL SALAD	\$6.0	24 PIÈCES	\$24.0
Vegetables		Uncategorized	
-		<u>-</u>	

\$2.2

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN

\$11.0

EGG ROLLS

	V	
-	in a	
		P

Salads		CATFISH (FRIED OR GRILLED)	\$14.0
CHEF'S SALAD	\$17.0		
GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0	Whole Wings Combos	
		BIG BOX COMBO (5 PCS)	\$21.0
Side dishes		MEDIUM BOX COMBO (4 PCS)	\$18.0
FRIES	\$4.0	SMALL BOX COMBO (3 PCS)	\$15.0
HOT SAUCE		Sandwiches	
Dougont		<u> </u>	
Dessert		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	0400
SWEET POTATO PIE	\$3.6	1/2 POUND BURGER	\$10.0
BANANA PUDDING	\$4.0	CATFISH BURGER	\$10.0
Premium Salads		CHEF'S CLUB	\$8.6
		Side Orders	
CRISPY TENDER CHICKEN	\$17.0	CORN NUGGETS (15 PCS)	\$6.0
CRANBERRY ALMOND CHICKEN	\$19.0	DRINK 20 OZ	\$3.0
Sides (Lunch)		DIRTY RICE (12 OZ.	\$4.0
FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$12.0	POTATO SALAD (8 OZ.	\$3.6
FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$9.0		
		These types of dishes are	
Seafood - Fish Combos		being served	
TILAPIA (2PC)	\$16.0	PANINI	
CATFISH (2PC)	\$18.0	STEAK	\$12.0
0.4		BURGER	
Chicken		FISH	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.0		
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$10.0	Fresh Never Frozen Wings	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.0	FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (30 PCS)	\$53.9
Grilled Sub		FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (20 PCS)	\$36.0
SHRIMP (FRIED GRILLED)	\$14.0	WINGS COMBO (15 PCS)	\$30.0
TILAPIA (FRIED OR GRILLED)	\$12.0		

N.S.	
To be	
	400

FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (50 PCS)	\$89.9	FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS (2 PCS)	\$8.0
FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (100 PCS)	\$169.8	FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS (5 PCS)	\$20.0
Popular Items		FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS (4 PCS)	\$16.0
DRINK 32 OZ	\$4.0	Boneless Hand Breaded	
FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (10 PCS)	⁰ \$18.0	Wings	
FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (19 PCS)	⁵ \$27.0	BONELESS WING COMBOS (10 PCS)	\$21.0
WINGS COMBO (10 PCS)	\$21.0	BONELESS WING	\$12.0
FRESH NEVER FROZEN WINGS (5	\$9.0	COMBOS (5 PCS)	Ψ12.0
PCS)		BONELESS HAND BREADED WINGS (30 PCS)	\$53.9
WINGS COMBO (5 PCS)	\$12.0	BONELESS WING COMBOS (15 PCS)	\$30.0
Whole Wings		BONELESS HAND BREADED	\$36.0
WHOLE WINGS (10	\$33.3	WINGS (20 PCS)	
PCS) WHOLE WINGS (20 PCS)	\$66.6	BONELESS HAND BREADED WINGS (15 PCS)	\$27.0
WHOLE WINGS (50 PCS)	\$166.4	BONELESS HAND BREADED WINGS (5PCS)	\$9.0
WHOLE WINGS (15 PCS)	\$50.0	BONELESS HAND BREADED WINGS (10 PCS)	
WHOLE WINGS (3 PCS)	\$10.0		
WHOLE WINGS (5 PCS)	\$16.7	Ingredients Used	
Fresh Never Frozen Tend	ers	SHRIMP	\$21.0
FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS		TRAVEL	
(10 PCS)	\$40.0	CRUDE	\$7.9
FRESH NEVER FROZEN TENDERS	\$24.0	TILAPIA	\$18.0
(6 PCS)	•	CHEESE	
TENDER COMBO (4 PCS)	\$21.0	HONEY	
TENDER COMBO (2 PCS)	\$13.0	CHICKEN	\$12.0
		SENF	



America's Best Wings

4333 Gannon Ln, Dallas, TX 75237, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:30

